MPH 11/11/2021

Pee Wee

4D 1st Race
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Name

Kimber Joachim
Cloie Teeters
Ellie Ellis

Name

Division |

Arley Hughes
Katie Ayres
Lindsay Taylor
Division Il
Sharon Woods
Madison Dunn
Kym VanBergen
Skylar Jersey
Jade Ballstaedt
Mabhrisa Paluck
Jacqui Schumachar
Payton Johnson
Madison Gray
Kaylee Whynot

Jeanette Etchebarne

Courtney Berreth
Peggy Lavaque
Deanna Nelson
Jacqueline Burnard
Division Il
Ainsley Savageau
Isabelle Hefley
Lexi Brester
Camryn Eaton
Raley Polich
Kenna West

Katie Kelly
Courtney Schudel
Braelee Borden
Anna Hammersly
Katelyn Carlson
Rayna Wurdinger
Marla Jochim
Lauren Casey
Ashley Lawrence
Patsy Hayes

Paige Lantz
Division IV
Shelby Dunbar
Alexa Wacker
Kandi Hansen
Mackenzie Raugust

Horse's Name
Ricky Bobby (6pm)
Kahlua (5PM)
Sweetie (3PM)

Horse's Name

JK Hitman
Raisen Biankus
A Classic Dreamz

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Docs Starlike Dixie
Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"
Mya UR A Biankus

Easy

Ill Be A Begonia
Hancocks Wild Pass

Doc | Am Guy

Cowboys Golden Dream
Bugatti

LF Soon To Be Famous
Winridge Sierra

Joshuas Miss Majesty

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" (3pm)
Jess Barely Twisted

Famous Friday (5PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift
Dualler Lady Blue
Cool Gun Annie

KT Tuff Lil Dandy

SF Frenchmans Belle
SmartChicFritziNic
Lady Assassin

Dirty Vegas (5PM)
Cheyenne (5PM)
Rumor Is Im Famous
Spratt

Watch The Rainbow
All That Fire "Ollie"
AMD Pocos Duchess
Solitare Pepinic
Meego

Sheza Dun Girl

Star Warrior

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Snoop

Time
17.874
29.454
30.811

Time

13.86
13.926
14.29

14.531
14.632
14.674
14.708
14.712
14.722
14.724
14.745
14.753
14.764
14.778

14.79
14.809

14.85
14.856

14.89
14.942
14.943
15.009
15.009
15.032
15.067
15.114
15.117
15.151
15.184
15.226

15.23
15.256
15.263
15.315
15.332

15.361
15.409
15.415
15.431

Winnings

$324.85
$274.08
$213.17

$219.29
$182.72
$146.17
$109.63

$73.08

$186.79
$155.65
$124.52
$77.82
$77.82

$162.42
$135.35
$108.28

$81.21
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Stacey Hardin
Mary Etzel

Dianne Cubic
Rebecca Hendrix
Alexis Cunningham
Brandy Groce
Emersyn Brester
Aumi Jochim
Brittany Herb
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Emma Belcher
Niki Davila

Beth Harrison

Kim Hayes

Kristen Whitehead
Ava Martin

Kathy Miller

Carol Wurdinger
Alexsis Williams
Hailey Ferris
Nicole Doering
Lisa Mulholland
Courtney Scott
Katie Elliott
Rebecca Hendrix
Lilly Dunbar

Toni Turner
Allison Vankoll
Elle Fischer

Laurel Schmidgall
Kristen Whitehead
Tiffany Quintero
Cerena Teeters
Kaytie Henricks
Mahrisa Paluck
Raley Polich
Courtney Schudel
Vicki Jacobson
Illoria Painter

4D 2nd Race
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Name

Division |

Arley Hughes

Katie Ayres

Lindsay Taylor
Division Il

Kym VanBergen
Jade Ballstaedt
Mabhrisa Paluck
Jacqui Schumachar
Jeanette Etchebarne
Courtney Berreth

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Peppys Little Reno
Brewin

Poco Blue Lou

RCA lkes Lil Chey

Zee

Majors Miss Chex

Jackie Bee

Remington
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Marmaduke

Cash

Hickory Whiz Dunit

VS Ima SixShooter
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Miss Orphan Annie

Dot

Cat Olena Bar

Maddy (5PM)

Burnin Firewater
Summer Breeze

Colonel

GG Streaking Frosty

J

Clarity (4pm)
KissKissShawneGirl
Trooper

Blitz Special Effort
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Sheza Tejana

Ima Classy Legacy (5pm)
Stormin Bubsy

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"

Lion Lolita
Streaking Sydney
Marge

Charlie

Horse's Name

JK Hitman

Raisen Biankus

A Classic Dreamz
Royal Pepto Cat "Earz"
Easy

Ill Be A Begonia
Hancocks Wild Pass
LF Soon To Be Famous
Winridge Sierra

15.476
15.479
15.494
15.539
15.578
15.602
15.626
15.666
15.712
15.745
15.799
15.807
15.833
15.853
15.881
15.91
16.049
16.072
16.191
16.258
16.294
16.388
16.414
16.685
16.789
16.845
16.899
17.036
17.116
17.161
17.229
17.775
22.298
29.937
no time
no time

$54.14

no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
13.86 $124.34
13.926 $108.77

14.29 $77.69

14.674 $111.89

14.712  $97.90
14.722  $69.93
14.724
14.778

14.79
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Deanna Nelson
Division Il
Ainsley Savageau
Isabelle Hefley
Camryn Eaton
Kenna West
Courtney Schudel
Braelee Borden
Anna Hammersly
Lauren Casey
Patsy Hayes

Paige Lantz
Division IV

Alexa Wacker
Kandi Hansen
Stacey Hardin
Mary Etzel
Brandy Groce
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Emma Belcher
Niki Davila

Beth Harrison
Kristen Whitehead
Ava Martin

Kathy Miller
Nicole Doering
Courtney Scott
Toni Turner
Kaytie Henricks
Courtney Schudel

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |

Kaylee Whynot
Ainsley Savageau
Isabelle Hefley
Lexi Brester
Camryn Eaton
Raley Polich
Division Il

Shelby Dunbar
Braelee Borden
Mackenzie Raugust
Alexis Cunningham
Emersyn Brester
Aumi Jochim
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il

Emma Belcher
Kristen Whitehead
Ava Martin

Alexsis Williams

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" (3pm)

Famous Friday (5PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift

Cool Gun Annie

SF Frenchmans Belle
Lady Assassin

Dirty Vegas (5PM)
Cheyenne (5PM)

All That Fire "Ollie"
Solitare Pepinic
Meego

Star Warrior

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Peppys Little Reno

Zee

GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Marmaduke

Hickory Whiz Dunit

VS Ima SixShooter
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Maddy (5PM)

Summer Breeze

Clarity (4pm)

Stormin Bubsy

Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name

Bugatti

Famous Friday (5PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift
Dualler Lady Blue
Cool Gun Annie

KT Tuff Lil Dandy

Sheza Dun Girl

Dirty Vegas (5PM)
Snoop

RCA lkes Lil Chey

Majors Miss Chex

Jackie Bee
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Hickory Whiz Dunit

VS Ima SixShooter

Dot

14.85

14.89
14.942
15.009
15.032
15.114
15.117
15.151
15.256
15.315
15.332

15.409
15.415
15.476
15.479
15.602
15.745
15.799
15.807
15.833
15.881
15.91
16.049
16.294
16.414
16.899
29.937
no time

Time

14.764

14.89
14.942
14.943
15.009
15.009

15.361

15.38
15.431
15.578
15.626
15.666
15.745

15.799
15.881

15.91
16.191

$95.33
$83.39
$59.56

$82.90
§72.51
$51.79

Winnings

$88.21
$58.79

$79.38
$52.92

$67.63
$45.07



Division IV

1 Nicole Doering

2 Caylee Teeters
Jayden Leisman
Lilly Dunbar
Elle Fischer
Cerena Teeters
Raley Polich
Laila Acuff
Anna Hammersly
Joslyn Lewis
Toni Turner

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Kaylee Whynot
Ainsley Savageau
Isabelle Hefley
Camryn Eaton
Division Il

1 Braelee Borden
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il

1 Emma Belcher
Kristen Whitehead
Ava Martin
Division IV

1 Nicole Doering
Caylee Teeters
Toni Turner
Cerena Teeters
Anna Hammersly
Laila Acuff

Senior 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Jeanette Etchebarne
Marla Jochim
Division IV
1 Lisa Mulholland

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Jeanette Etchebarne

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Lindsay Taylor
2 Jeanette Etchebarne
3 Deanna Nelson

Maddy (5PM)

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)
Izzy (6pm)

JJ

Trooper

Ima Classy Legacy (5pm)
Lion Lolita

Viper (3pm)

Cheyenne (5PM)

Wild Time Bob (6pm)
Clarity (4pm)

Horse's Name

Bugatti

Famous Friday (5PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift

Cool Gun Annie

Dirty Vegas (5PM)
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Hickory Whiz Dunit
VS Ima SixShooter

Maddy (5PM)

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)
Clarity (4pm)

Ima Classy Legacy (5pm)
Cheyenne (5PM)

Viper (3pm)

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
Watch The Rainbow

Burnin Firewater

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" (3pm)

16.294
16.555
16.739
16.845
17.116
18.729
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.764

14.89
14.942
15.009

15.38
15.745

15.799
15.881
15.91

16.294
16.555
16.899
18.729
no time
no time

Time

14.778
15.23

16.388

Time

14.778

Time
14.29
14.778
14.812

$58.80
$39.20

Winnings

$78.76

$70.87

$60.37

$52.50

Winnings

$31.51

$20.99

Winnings
$17.50
Winnings

$50.40
$33.60
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Kandi Hansen

OBRA Open 2nd Race

Name
Lindsay Taylor

Jeanette Etchebarne

Deanna Nelson
Kandi Hansen

OBRA 3500 1st Race
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Name

Mahrisa Paluck
Courtney Berreth
Stacey Hardin
Mary Etzel

Emma Belcher
Courtney Schudel

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
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Name

Mabhrisa Paluck
Courtney Berreth
Stacey Hardin
Mary Etzel

Emma Belcher
Courtney Schudel

OBRA 1000 1st Race
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Name

Kaylee Whynot
Ainsley Savageau
Brandy Groce
Beth Harrison
Niki Davila
Valerie James

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
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Name

Kaylee Whynot
Ainsley Savageau
Brandy Groce
Beth Harrison
Niki Davila

OBRA 500 1st Race
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Name

Caleb Gutierrez
Carla Hann
Tara Polich
Marjorie Wells
Caylee Teeters
Toni Turner
Marie Ellis

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

LF Soon To Be Famous

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" (3pm)
Poppas Smart Pepinic

Horse's Name

Ill Be A Begonia

Winridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Peppys Little Reno

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name

Ill Be A Begonia

Winridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Peppys Little Reno

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Streaking Sydney

Horse's Name

Bugatti

Famous Friday (5PM)

Zee

Marmaduke

Checkie Check "Mya"

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie" (3pm)

Horse's Name
Bugatti

Famous Friday (5PM)
Zee

Marmaduke

Checkie Check "Mya"

Horse's Name
PinesFreckledGrace (6pm)

Sage (6pm)

TLS Dats Rosie Posie (4PM)
Bound To Rise (4PM)

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)
Clarity (4pm)

BR Roman Star (3pm)

15.415

Time
14.29
14.778
14.812
15.415

Time
14.722
14.79
15.476
15.479
15.799
no time

Time
14.722
14.79
15.476
15.479
15.799
no time

Time
14.764
14.89
15.602
15.634
15.807
15.864

Time
14.764
14.89
15.602
15.634
15.807

Time
15.309
15.792

15.93
16.458
16.552
16.899
16.949

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$71.23
$53.90
$38.50
$28.87



8 Joan Cooper

9 Jenna Wolthuis
Harmony Wassom
Clarissa Strader

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Caylee Teeters
2 Toni Turner

Winston (3pm)

Twister (6pm)

Missy (4pm)

CR Hez All That Jaz "Dually" (4PM)

Horse's Name
Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)
Clarity (4pm)

17.537
18.6

no time
no time

Time
16.552
16.899

Winnings
$35.00



